Vosa 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 8
16-11-13 - 18:38

Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang

Mladji Pioniri
1. BLAZEVIC, Dejana
2. MILOSEVIC, Teodora
3. LASLO, Sara
4. POPOVA, Antonia
5. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra
6. ALISPAHIA, Asja
7. KEDIC, Natasa

8. IBRAHIMAGIA, Azra

9. BLESIC, Tijana

10. HRUSTIA, Mila

11. BLAZIN, Ivana

12. SIMEUNOVIC, lvana

13. STUPAR, Ana

14. POZEGA, Leontina

Pioniri

MEDIC, Mila
CREVAR, Anja
JEFTENIC, Ana
PEKOVIC, Zvezdana
KARANOVIC, Natalija
PLAVSIC, Ivana
JANJUSEVIC, Anja
REPMAN, Patricia
KOVACEVIC, Danka
ZIVKOVIC, Marija
DUDUKOVIC, Tamara
12. MACURA, Jovana

B
POOONO Ok WNE

KAdeti

1. PINCOLIC SAJBER, Lara
2. CVETKOVIC, Andjela
3. MILIC, Jovana

Apslutna

1. MEDIC, Mila
2. CREVAR, Anja

3. PINCOLIC SAJBER, Lara
4. JEFTENIC, Ana

5. GRUIC, Milica

6. CVETKOVIC, Andjela

7. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana

8. KARANOVIC, Natalija
9. PLAVSIC, Ivana

10. BLAZEVIC, Dejana

11. MILOSEVIC, Teodora
12. JANJUSEVIC, Anja

13. REPMAN, Patricia

14. KOVACEVIC, Danka
15. ZIVKOVIC, Marija

GR.

01  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
02 CrvenaZvezda

01  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
01 Levski

02  Vojvodina N.Sad

01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

02  Vojvodina N.Sad

02  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

02  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

02  Vojvodina N.Sad

03 Vojvodina N.Sad

02 Vojvodina N.Sad

03 Vojvodina N.Sad

00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
00 PSV

00 Pk "Swim Star"

99  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
99  Vojvodina N.Sad

00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
00 CrvenaZvezda

00 pk"Feniks",Sombor

00 PK Vracar

99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
99  pk"Feniks",Sombor

99 Crvena Zvezda

97  PK Olimpija
97  Vojvodina N.Sad
98 Budva M-tel, BU

00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
00 PSV

97  PK Olimpija

00 Pk "Swim Star"

95 PK,,Barakuda”

97  Vojvodina N.Sad

99  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
99  Vojvodina N.Sad

00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
01  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
02 CrvenaZvezda

00 CrvenaZvezda

00 pk"Feniks",Sombor

00 PK Vracar

99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Vreme Bodova

1:24.60
1:26.56
1:32.11
1:33.52
1:34.27
1:39.67
1:41.61
1:43.16
1:44.99
1:46.25
1:48.56
1:54.36
2:02.06
2:13.67

1:15.04
1:18.80
1:19.56
1:21.76
1:23.47
1:23.81
1:27.88
1:28.38
1:30.37
1:31.07
1:31.86
1:39.21

1:19.36
1:21.72
1:34.81

1:15.04
1:18.80
1:19.36
1:19.56
1:19.71
1:21.72
1:21.76
1:23.47
1:23.81
1:24.60
1:26.56
1:27.88
1:28.38
1:30.37
1:31.07

442
412
342
327
319
270
255
243
231
223
209
178
147
112

633
547
531
489
460
454
394
387
362
354
345
274

535
490
314

633
547
535
531
528
490
489
460
454
442
412
394
387
362
354
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Vosa 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 8, Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apslutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
16. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99  pk"Feniks",Sombor 1:31.86 345
17. LASLO, Sara 01  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.11 342
18. POPOVA, Antonia 01 Levski 1:33.52 327
19. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.27 319
20. MILIC, Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 1:3481 314
21. MACURA, Jovana 99  CrvenaZvezda 1:39.21 274
22. ALISPAHIA, Asja 01  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:39.67 270
23. KEDIC, Natasa 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.61 255
24. IBRAHIMAGIA, Azra 02  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:43.16 243
25. BLESIC, Tijana 02  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:4499 231
26. HRUSTIA, Mila 04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:46.25 223
27. BLAZIN, lvana 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:4856 209
28. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:54.36 178
29. STUPAR, Ana 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 2:02.06 147
30. POZEGA, Leontina 03  Vojvodina N.Sad 2:13.67 112
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